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03/07/2017 5.02 10.00 50.20 5.16 500.00 2,580.00

03/07/2017 5.14 504.00 2,590.56 5.18 500.00 2,590.00

03/07/2017 5.18 1,000.00 5,180.00 5.22 500.00 2,610.00

03/07/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.23 500.00 2,615.00

03/07/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.24 1,000.00 5,240.00

03/07/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.26 500.00 2,630.00

04/07/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.32 500.00 2,660.00

04/07/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.34 500.00 2,670.00

04/07/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.35 36.00 192.60

04/07/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.38 264.00 1,420.32

05/07/2017 5.18 500.00 2,590.00 5.21 500.00 2,605.00

05/07/2017 5.22 500.00 2,610.00 5.22 12.00 62.64

05/07/2017 5.24 500.00 2,620.00 5.26 1.00 5.26

05/07/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.28 1.00 5.28

06/07/2017 5.10 593.00 3,024.30 5.14 1,000.00 5,140.00

06/07/2017 5.12 633.00 3,240.96 5.16 500.00 2,580.00

06/07/2017 5.14 153.00 786.42 5.18 666.00 3,449.88

06/07/2017 5.16 500.00 2,580.00 5.24 201.00 1,053.24

06/07/2017 5.20 500.00 2,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

07/07/2017 5.14 1.00 5.14 5.20 104.00 540.80

10/07/2017 5.14 105.00 539.70 5.19 1.00 5.19

10/07/2017 5.16 500.00 2,580.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11/07/2017 5.18 500.00 2,590.00 5.18 500.00 2,590.00

11/07/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.20 500.00 2,600.00

11/07/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.24 15.00 78.60

12/07/2017 5.15 1,000.00 5,150.00 5.17 500.00 2,585.00

12/07/2017 5.16 500.00 2,580.00 5.18 58.00 300.44

12/07/2017 5.17 500.00 2,585.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13/07/2017 5.16 500.00 2,580.00 5.18 500.00 2,590.00

13/07/2017 5.18 500.00 2,590.00 5.20 500.00 2,600.00

13/07/2017 5.20 1,000.00 5,200.00 5.22 1,000.00 5,220.00

13/07/2017 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.24 526.00 2,756.24

14/07/2017 5.10 500.00 2,550.00 5.14 1,000.00 5,140.00

14/07/2017 5.12 1,000.00 5,120.00 5.15 1,000.00 5,150.00

14/07/2017 5.14 1,500.00 7,710.00 5.16 1,000.00 5,160.00

14/07/2017 5.16 500.00 2,580.00 5.20 500.00 2,600.00

14/07/2017 5.18 500.00 2,590.00 5.22 500.00 2,610.00

14/07/2017 5.20 500.00 2,600.00 5.24 500.00 2,620.00

14/07/2017 5.22 500.00 2,610.00 5.28 500.00 2,640.00

14/07/2017 5.24 500.00 2,620.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOPLAM 15,999.00 82,652.28 16,885.00 87,895.49


